ESTIMATE

Chico Construction,Inc.
35 Jessica Way
Cohasset, CA95973

Bill to

Curtis Huff
Cohasset Road
Cohasset, CA 95973

Shippinginfo
Shipdate: 02/01/2019

cciboys @hotmail.com
+1(530) 521-2152

Shipto

Curtis Huff
Cohasset Road
Cohasset, CA 95973

Estimatedetails
Estimate no.: 1037
Estimatedate: 11/03/2024

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Description

Installation labor

F&W 3 HP 7 GPM stainless steel pump and motor

F&W HP control box

Pump saver

Stainless steel check valve

5inch X1-1/4inch well seal

Five mill tape

1-1/4inch galvanized T, reducer bushing, and pressure relief valve.

Torque arrestor

Miscellaneous small parts

Number 4 double jacketed wire

1-1/4 inch galvanized schedule 40 pipe

Stainless steel coupling

85 gallon flexcon pressure tank challenger series

Pressuretank, tea, galvanize 1-1/4" nipples, pressure switch, and pressure
gauge

Qty Rate
1 $2,725.00

1 $2,349.96

1 $385.67

1 $485.74

4 $70.95

1 $125.09

7 $8.25

1 $35.25

2 $15.50

1 $435.00
824 $5.10
819 $4.74
3 $15.47

1 $1,201.52

Amount

$2,725.00

$2,349.96

$385.67

$485.74

$283.80

$125.09

$57.75

$35.25

$31.00

$435.00

$4,202.40

$3,882.06

$46.41

$1,201.52

$47.54


mailto:cciboys@hotmail.com
tel:+15305212152

16. Underground, plumbingand electrical wiring not included

Total $16,294.19
Note to customer

Thank you for your business.

Accepted date Accepted by



