## **ESTIMATE**

Chico Construction, Inc. 35 Jessica Way Cohasset, CA 95973 cciboys@hotmail.com +1 (530) 521-2152

Bill to Curtis Huff Cohasset Road Cohasset, CA 95973 Ship to Curtis Huff Cohasset Road Cohasset, CA 95973

Shipping info

Ship date: 02/01/2019

Estimate details

Estimate no.: 1037

Estimate date: 11/03/2024

#	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1.	Installation labor	1	\$2,725.00	\$2,725.00
2.	F&W 3 HP 7 GPM stainless steel pump and motor	1	\$2,349.96	\$2,349.96
3.	F&W HP control box	1	\$385.67	\$385.67
4.	Pump saver	1	\$485.74	\$485.74
5.	Stainless steel check valve	4	\$70.95	\$283.80
6.	5 inch X 1-1/4 inch well seal	1	\$125.09	\$125.09
7.	Five mill tape	7	\$8.25	\$57.75
8.	1-1/4 inch galvaniz ed T, reducer bushing, and pressure relief valve.	1	\$35.25	\$35.25
9.	Torque arrestor	2	\$15.50	\$31.00
10.	Miscellaneous small parts	1	\$435.00	\$435.00
11.	Number 4 double jacketed wire	824	\$5.10	\$4,202.40
12.	1-1/4 inch galvaniz ed schedule 40 pipe	819	\$4.74	\$3,882.06
13.	Stainless steel coupling	3	\$15.47	\$46.41
14.	85 gallon flexcon pressure tank challenger series	1	\$1,201.52	\$1,201.52
15.	Pressure tank, tea, galvaniz e 1-1/4" nipples, pressure switch, and pressure gauge			\$47.54

\$16,294.19 Total

## Note to customer

Thank you for your business.

Accepted date

Accepted by